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Kindersprint in WeilRwasser 2019

Jungen

1. Klasse

Ryan Sandro Lipinski
Oscar Domet
Mats Koether
Fynn Kuaack

Ben Bolke
Maximilian Ziebarth
Tim Droick
Nils Mller
Roman Pohl
Moritz Dietel

Jungen
2. Klasse

Constantin Krahl
Piet Kahlert
Lenny Laubsch
mochte namentlich nicht genannt werden
mochte namentlich nicht genannt werden
Jakub Macikowski
mochte namentlich nicht genannt werden
Brian Kindschuh
Jamal Tayler Mdller
Konstantin Hermann

6,557
6,706
6,770
6,827
6,906
6,920
7,054
7,058
7,114
7,165

5,834
5,880
6,017
6,175
6,218
6,383
6,655
6,715
6,734
6,813
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Nina Wimmer 6,686
Amelie Ernst 6,824
Mathilda Richter 6,845
Pia Przymosinski 6,889
Vanessa Seidel 6,963
Johanna Staff 7,021
Mathilde Bastisch 7,087
Hanna Krause 7,127
Emilia Korch 7,168
Milda Nowusch 7,247
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2. Klasse
Amy Lou Zeisig 5,733
Leni Neundorfer 6,166
Sarah Josephine Brandt 6,436
Sophie Gralz 6,603
Lilou Pillath 6,657
Lotte Ginther 6,674
Emma Franke 6,716
Holly Derno 6,736
Alexa Herzog 6,849
Luna Funk 6,907
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Kindersprint in WeilRwasser 2019

Jungen
3. Klasse

Leonhard Butuzov
Jasper Rybarzek
Jonas Pretze
Matwej Scherin
Max Dahlmeyer
Michael Butuzov
Gleb Scherin
Monty Gartner
Tayler Schurmann
Pascal Usbuk

4. Klasse

Max Schilling
Johannes Blei
Tim-Joel Klaack
Pepe Przymosinski
mochte namentlich nicht genannt werden
Lukas Husse
mochte namentlich nicht genannt werden
Leonard Bartell
Oskar Richter
Constantin Hoffmann

5,816
5,845
5,922
6,010
6,024
6,119

6,316
6,510
6,521
6,592
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Isabell Manns 5,914
Katharina Kaiser 5,963
Eyshila Soares 5,966
Klara Trillack 6,012
Emma Kolipost 6,131
Tabea Ernst 6,276
Carlotta Gebert 6,286
Alexa Mller 6,288
Sofie Gravinka 6,375
Lilly Kreisel 6,411
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4. Klasse
Jessica Dorwald 5,753
Alexandra Labul 5,834
Aaliyah Bauschardt 6,034
Josephine Freitag 6,051
Lina Paul 6,111
Sarah Schulz 6,142
Paulin Réhle 6,214
Pauline Friedrich 6,283

Jessica Sophie Leupold 6,307
Yasmin Emma Seifert 6,397

Kindersprint | Pétzschker Weg 2-4 | 04179 Leipzig
0314 /350 55 6 - 12 | kindersprint@contacts-sports.de



